Net sales

Other Income

Total Expenditure (d + e +f)

a) Increase / (decrease) in stock in trade
b) Consumption of raw / packing materials
¢) Purchase of goods

d) Cost of Goods Sold (a+ b +¢c)

e) Staff Cost

f) Other expenditure

Interest

Gross Profit

Depreciation / Amortisation

Profit before taxation

Provision for taxation

Profit after taxation, before exceptional items
Exceptional Items, net of tax

Net Profit

share)

Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve

Earnings per Share of Re 1 (not annualised) - Rs.

Earnings per Share of Re 1 (annualised) - RS

Unaudited results for the Quarter

ended 315 March

2001
2,642.51
102.2
2304.09
1.07
942.63
679.03
1622.73
148.56
532.8
11
439.52
33.19
406.33
89.39
316.94
22.59
339.53
220.06

154
6.17

2000
2614.07
90.01
2323.81
96.85
905.83
651.54
1654.22
168.76
500.83
3.47
376.8
33.52
343.88
80.67
262.61
262.61
220.06

1.19
4.77

December
2000
(Audited)
10,603.79
345.07
9,139.68
83.84
3,745.77
2,613.35
6,442.96
614.35
2,082.37
13.15
1,796.03
130.94
1,665.09
355
1,310.09
1,310.09
220.06
2,267.50
5.95

5.95



