Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 st March 2001

	Unaudited results for the Quarter ended 31 st March		December 2000
	2001	2000	(Audited)
Net sales	2,642.51	2614.07	10,603.79
Other Income	102.2	90.01	345.07
Total Expenditure (d + e + f)	2304.09	2323.81	9,139.68
a) Increase / (decrease) in stock in trade	1.07	96.85	83.84
b) Consumption of raw / packing materials	942.63	905.83	3,745.77
c) Purchase of goods	679.03	651.54	2,613.35
d) Cost of Goods Sold (a + b + c)	1622.73	1654.22	6,442.96
e) Staff Cost	148.56	168.76	614.35
f) Other expenditure	532.8	500.83	2,082.37
Interest	1.1	3.47	13.15
Gross Profit	439.52	376.8	1,796.03
Depreciation / Amortisation	33.19	33.52	130.94
Profit before taxation	406.33	343.88	1,665.09
Provision for taxation	89.39	80.67	355
Profit after taxation, before exceptional items	316.94	262.61	1,310.09
Exceptional Items, net of tax	22.59	-	-
Net Profit	339.53	262.61	1,310.09
share)	220.06	220.06	220.06
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve			2,267.50
Earnings per Share of Re 1 (not annualised) - Rs.	1.54	1.19	5.95
Earnings per Share of Re 1 (annualised) - RS	6.17	4.77	5.95